6. Ebersberger Stadtlauf 2016

6km - Lauf - 05.06.2016 - Ebersberg mﬁ.de
SCI5-E
1 289 Gacia Veronika 1992 w 00:24:41
2 313 Ramona Zillich 1991 w 00:25:30
3 291 Tina Hamedinger 1994 w 00:26:35
4 290 Sophie Gerer 1995 w 00:27:44
5 297 Stephanie Beer w 00:28:42
6 100 Jessica Stemper Béackerei HASI 1996 w 00:28:43
7 473 Reda Weldinaen w 00:28:55
8 232 Clara Hipp 1995 w 00:29:12
9 344 Charlotte Sumpf 2002 w 00:29:35
10 234 Martina Bro3 TSV Grafing Handball 1968 w 00:30:02
11 104 Maria Mraschek 1968 w 00:31:11
12 41 Johanna Ebenhéh LAUF MAMA LAUF 1986 w 00:31:17
13 333 Josefine Ahammer 2006 w 00:31:17
14 299 Sara Spina 1978 w 00:31:23
15 38 Melanie Thiede LAUF MAMA LAUF 1977 w 00:31:26
16 230 Richardis Schurer 1993 w 00:31:42
17 81 Agner Raith Béackerei HASI 1962 w 00:31:47
18 226 Mariola Welter 1971 w 00:32:22
19 337 Jule Wollboldt 2004 w 00:32:26
20 314 Isabel Wiese 1996 w 00:32:32
21 244 Nina Krysinski 1984 w 00:32:40
22 239 Maria Egger 1968 w 00:32:43
23 342 Ursula Sumpf 1967 w 00:33:00
24 286 Elisabeth Janssen-Tapken 2005 w 00:33:15
25 267 Verena Salzbrenner 1979 w 00:33:18
26 336 Sara Wollboldt 2004 w 00:33:39
27 211 Stella Gliick - Swoboda Stadt Ebersberg 1973 w 00:33:40
28 79 Laura Heitmann Béckerei HASI 2000 w 00:33:54
29 306 Brigitte Backa 1964 w 00:34:10
30 328 Kerstin Kock 1984 w 00:34:31
31 74 Tina Rank Béckerei HASI 1971 w 00:34:47
32 141 Kornelia Reinstein EVS 1972 w 00:34:47
33 6 Barbara Holzer TSV Grafing Volleyball 1968 w 00:34:53
34 353 Carolin Fischer 1978 w 00:34:54
35 32 Monika Hofmann SALTO Grafing 1964 w 00:35:08
36 229 Sara Bro3 TSV Grafing Handball 1996 w 00:35:16
37 233 Annika Germer 1995 w 00:35:17
38 255 Gabriele Wagenstetter w 00:35:21
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6. Ebersberger Stadtlauf 2016

6km - Lauf - 05.06.2016 - Ebersberg mﬁ.de
SCI5-E
39 29 Sonja Hofmann SALTO Grafing 1994 w 00:35:22
40 2 Susanne Luther Stadt Ebersberg 1968 w 00:35:31
41 294 Insa Hechtbauer 1985 w 00:35:42
42 296 Franziska Hopfes 1989 w 00:35:45
43 345 Christine Kanne 1970 w 00:35:45
44 231 Jenny Reimer 1998 w 00:36:01
45 87 Elisabeth Reind! Béckerei HASI 1998 w 00:36:03
46 33 Sonja Gstottl SALTO Grafing 1963 w 00:36:15
47 43 Christina Maier IAC 1967 w 00:36:17
48 253 Anna Lambacher ROCK ANTENNE 2000 w 00:36:19
49 44 Brigitte Weber IAC 1964 w 00:36:27
50 42 Stefanie Stangl LAUF MAMA LAUF 1984 w 00:36:35
51 316 Franziska Lausmann 1979 w 00:36:39
52 263 Christine Lesden 1969 w 00:36:59
53 105 Silvia Pecher 1975 w 00:37:01
54 11 Anna Schug MODE SCHUG 1997 w 00:37:04
55 116 Maria Wagner EVS 1977 w 00:37:08
56 70 Marion Schug MODE SCHUG 1970 w 00:37:09
57 67 Franziska Schonig Béackerei HASI 1999 w 00:37:30
58 326 Maya Fassbender 2005 w 00:37:40
59 334 Leonie Ahammer 2003 w 00:37:44
60 96 -- - w 00:37:46
61 110 Friedericke Paster TSV Grafing Volleyball 1975 w 00:37:56
62 10 Sandra Miiller 1971 w 00:38:10
63 19 Carola Brand! 1969 w 00:38:10
64 147 Laura Maier EVS 1997 w 00:38:15
65 347 Luisa Nicklas 2000 w 00:38:28
66 107 Patricia Pawlowski 1972 w 00:38:31
67 405 Helga Czech 1958 w 00:38:36
68 36 Viktoria Eberhardt LAUF MAMA LAUF 1982 w 00:38:38
69 199 Sabine Singer Stadt Ebersberg 1970 w 00:38:38
70 218 Angelika Beis 1953 w 00:38:43
71 75 Andrea Kirsamer Béackerei HASI 1969 w 00:38:54
72 309 Julia Rettenberger 1993 w 00:38:59
73 20 Petra Fischer 1958 w 00:39:24
74 31 Carolin Hofmann SALTO Grafing 1987 w 00:39:31
75 60 Annett Mauersberger 1984 w 00:39:31
76 217 Karolina Chlebik Mittelschule Ebersberg 1999 w 00:39:40
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6. Ebersberger Stadtlauf 2016

6km - Lauf - 05.06.2016 - Ebersberg me. e
SCI5-E
7 16 Sophie Liebermann 2007 w 00:39:42
78 18 Sandra Liebermann 1971 w 00:39:44
79 222 Martina Heilmann - Schwarz 1961 w 00:40:07
80 37 Stefanie Scholz LAUF MAMA LAUF 1985 w 00:40:08
81 93 Michaela Schellhase Béackerei HASI 1979 w 00:40:25
82 78 Franziska Hurter Béckerei HASI 1989 w 00:40:28
83 28 Julia Hofmann TSV Grafing Volleyball 1989 w 00:40:41
84 58 Kaili Simson 1976 w 00:40:49
85 327 KArin Kieder 1973 w 00:40:52
86 324 Sandy Folgmann 1977 w 00:41:11
87 212 Ina Masuch Mittelschule Ebersberg 1957 w 00:41:15
88 237 Magdalena Wimmer 1998 w 00:41:24
89 236 Anna Berghammer 1998 w 00:41:25
90 262 Mariya Brambarova 2004 w 00:41:26
91 238 Svetlana Laurim 1975 w 00:41:47
92 34 Anne Schabow LAUF MAMA LAUF 1973 w 00:41:58
93 158 Ina Kessler EVS 1997 w 00:42:18
94 172 Eva Angerer EVS 1961 w 00:42:18
95 307 Katharina Paul 1989 w 00:42:52
96 102 Sabine Griineberg 1967 w 00:43:01
97 339 Susanne Doser 1969 w 00:43:04
98 86 Claudia Reind! Béckerei HASI 1966 w 00:43:13
99 220 Christine Stockinger 1959 w 00:43:37
100 266 Sandra Thier 1988 w 00:44:00
101 240 Veera Fleischer 1998 w 00:44:24
102 82 Regina Ernstberger Béckerei HASI 1955 w 00:44:33
103 148 Yvonne Markazin EVS 1979 w 00:45:29
104 246 Damaris Meyer 1982 w 00:45:36
105 131 Isabel von Reichmann EVS 1993 w 00:46:13
106 35 Afra Held LAUF MAMA LAUF 1985 w 00:46:39
107 40 Hanni Afsali LAUF MAMA LAUF 1985 w 00:46:41
108 280 Antje Berberich 1940 w 00:47:27
109 9 Kati Prehn 1987 w 00:47:32
110 98 Katharina Hohenadler Béckerei HASI 1998 w 00:47:38
111 7 Nicole Eder Béckerei HASI w 00:48:35
112 157 Franziska Katterloher EVS 1997 w 00:49:48
113 153 Irina Jacobi EVS 1991 w 00:49:49
114 94 Anna - Lena Reind| Béckerei HASI 1990 w 00:50:10
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6. Ebersberger Stadtlauf 2016

6km - Lauf - 05.06.2016 - Ebersberg mﬁ.de
SCI5-E
115 210 Lisa Weiser 1995 w 00:50:29
116 209 Gaby Moser 1964 w 00:50:31
117 283 Martina Bichlmeier 1965 w 00:50:33
118 156 Renate Jungmayer EVS 1981 w 00:51:00
119 22 Sandra Zeisel Stadt Ebersberg 1988 w 00:51:01
120 97 Britta Glombitza Béckerei HASI 1967 w 00:51:20
121 311 Melanie Schwimmer 1982 w 00:51:32
122 62 Julia Thaler Backerei HASI 1990 w 00:52:53
123 63 Sylvia Karrer Béackerei HASI w 00:52:53
124 152 Lorena Hittinger EVS 1989 w 00:53:18
125 53 Irene Chatchaturian OBA Ebersberg 1965 w 00:53:34
126 168 Katharina Glas| EVS 1968 w 00:53:47
127 92 Daniela Tonnini Béackerei HASI 1976 w 00:54:54
128 84 Angelika Neu Béackerei HASI 1970 w 00:54:55
129 80 Christa Greithanner Béckerei HASI 1959 w 00:55:33
130 69 Annemarie Hellmich Béckerei HASI 1977 w 00:55:34
131 83 Anna Schillinger Béackerei HASI 1952 w 00:55:35
132 90 Lianka Grene Béckerei HASI 1976 w 00:55:35
133 95 Renate Kinzner Béckerei HASI 1960 w 00:55:35
134 137 Katharina Obermaier EVS 1968 w 00:55:41
135 166 Johanna Fuchs EVS 2008 w 00:55:41
136 167 Ursula Fuchs EVS 1965 w 00:55:54
137 139 Silvia Peisl EVS 1979 w 00:56:49
138 164 Katrin Einzinger EVS w 00:57:23
139 178 Anita Bohi EVS 1971 w 00:57:25
140 113 Irmgard Wagner EVS 1963 w 00:57:28
141 251 Monika Lambacher ROCK ANTENNE 1968 w 01:00:27
142 254 Paula Lambacher ROCK ANTENNE 2004 w 01:00:27
143 154 Nicole Jahn EVS 1975 w 01:00:41
144 248 Inge - Maria Strasser 1944 w 01:04:08
145 127 Martina Schweiger EVS 1961 w 01:04:39
146 124 Petra Schimonsky EVS 1973 w 01:06:38
147 176 Andrea Bartl EVS 1982 w 01:11:33
148 123 Christine Schied EVS 1962 w 01:13:32
149 181 Simone Decker EVS 1975 w 01:13:33
150 125 Andrea Schrott EVS 1976 w 01:13:34
151 117 Sabine Waldschulz EVS 1966 w 01:13:36
152 121 Saliya Wimalarate EVS 1979 w 01:15:16
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6. Ebersberger Stadtlauf 2016

6km - Lauf - 05.06.2016 - Ebersberg

153
154
155
156

158
159
160

162
163
164

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26

179
203
159
235
56

51

55

126
118
155
135
132
321

24
45

322
319
288
472
304
191
308
272
270
228
190
146
214
318
130
298
275
348
195
292
343

510

Bettina Bosl

Ottilie Eberl
Christine Kolling
Marika Hartl
Edeltrud Scheckel
Barbara Scheckel
Salley Swantje
Roswitha Schrott
Angela Wastian
Sandra Jessen
Lilly Nitzl - Huber
Traudl Neubauer
Benjamin Luber
Thomas Hazelwood
Abdussamed Mudsir Thaki
Thomas Hey
Thomas Deuringer
Florian Deibl
Manfred Maier
Gimirmay Maedir
Jens Jager
Limaan Hussein
Oliver Murmann
Mate Gotovac
Thomas Beer
Jonas BrofR
Manfred Kugler
Andreas Maier
Kilian Asbock
Bernhard Schonig
Gerhard Steinweber
Michael Kraus
Nils Adolphsen
Marinus Schunda
Abdou Niassy
Rudolf Schmatz
Julius Sumpf

Ossman Kakaj
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EVS

OBA Ebersberg
OBA Ebersberg
OBA Ebersberg
EVS
EVS
EVS
EVS
EVS

Béckerei HASI

IAC

TSV Grafing Handball

EVS

Mittelschule Ebersberg

EVS

545

oimesssy

1971
1953
1964
1941
1954
1987
1957
1963
1969
1973
1960
1956

1992
1997
1979
1982
1985
1979

1969
1993
1986
1977
1987

2000

1984
2004
2003
1978
1975
1967
2002
1992
1962
2005

1992

LT £ £ £ £ £ £ £ 2 £ 2 £ g £ g g T T T T T T T T £ £ £ £ £ £ s 5 s 5 =

me.de

01:15:22
01:15:23
01:16:06
01:16:23
01:17:15
01:17:16
01:18:44
01:19:02
01:20:22
01:20:22
01:20:26
01:20:27
00:20:43
00:20:56
00:21:43
00:23:10
00:23:27
00:23:33
00:24.08
00:24:25
00:24:31
00:25:35
00:25:35
00:26:12
00:26:26
00:27:12
00:27:15
00:27:21
00:27:36
00:27:37
00:27:41
00:27:52
00:28:09
00:28:13
00:28:46
00:28:47
00:28:47

00:28:49
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6. Ebersberger Stadtlauf 2016

6km - Lauf - 05.06.2016 - Ebersberg me. e
SCI5-E
27 14 Amon Miiller 2003 M 00:28:52
28 277 Jorn Keuter 1990 M 00:29:10
29 64 Ullrich Pillau Béckerei HASI 1961 M 00:29:17
30 184 Marko Bosnjak 1984 M 00:29:20
31 208 Wolfgang Rothenaicher 1986 M 00:29:35
32 301 Michael SchiRler 1988 M 00:29:37
33 350 Lorenz Mihlifenz 2006 M 00:29:44
34 351 Stefan Miihifenz! 1972 M 00:29:44
35 227 Leon Kagerer 2000 M 00:30:00
36 273 Alexander Goos 1985 M 00:30:01
37 198 Mahmed Abdela 1996 M 00:30:10
38 189 Marcus Zweibéhmer 1977 M 00:30:14
39 269 Luis Schulz 2001 M 00:30:14
40 503 Toure Hamadi 1987 M 00:30:14
41 66 Johannes Krickhahn Béckerei HASI 1994 M 00:30:46
42 320 Ferdinand Wagner M 00:30:58
43 223 Vincent Schwarz 2002 M 00:31:01
44 285 Damir Janssen-Tapken 1967 M 00:31:01
45 15 Jonas Miiller 2000 M 00:31:08
46 115 Benedikt Wagner EVS 2004 M 00:31:13
47 259 Stefan Hithn TSV Ebersberg Volleyball 1968 M 00:31:13
48 196 Idy Sy 1985 M 00:31:40
49 174 Tom Bacher EVS 1965 M 00:31:42
50 282 Sebastian Bunde 1978 M 00:31:42
51 200 Bernhard Singer TSV Ebersberg Volleyball 1969 M 00:32:00
52 219 Jakob Paster 2006 M 00:32:30
53 46 Michael Loch IAC 1969 M 00:32:31
54 330 Steffen Gaschik 1970 M 00:32:36
55 216 Alkan Antonio Banderska Mittelschule Ebersberg 2000 M 00:32:39
56 76 Stephan Eder Béackerei HASI 1987 M 00:32:51
57 300 Alexander Pauling 1970 M 00:33:02
58 144 Alexander Maier EVS 1980 M 00:33:04
59 303 Benjamin Leonhard Jager 2003 M 00:33:14
60 302 Timo Alexander Jager 2001 M 00:33:17
61 264 Michael Fichtl 1966 M 00:33:18
62 143 William Lord EVS 1949 M 00:33:25
63 197 Florian Lamisch 1979 M 00:33:26
64 276 Armin Mario Karl 1957 M 00:33:28
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6. Ebersberger Stadtlauf 2016

6km - Lauf - 05.06.2016 - Ebersberg

545

oimesssy

me.de

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
)
91
92
93
94
95
%
97
98
99
100
101

102

323
59

17

242
12

72

160
142
340
13

21

71

180
25

268
338
256
540
57

295
354
258
287
261
293
271
99

357
252
356
346
329
325
186
108
187
335

260

Alfons Hemauer

Dennis Feiler MODE SCHUG
Pauline Holzer Rote Raben Vilsbiburg
Ville Fleischer

Moritz Holzer FC Bayern Basketball
Josef Kostler Béckerei HASI

Murat Kulaksiz EVS

Bernhard Liebl EVS

Sebastian Weide

Peter Holzer Stadt Ebersberg
Martin Schug MODE SCHUG
Bernhard Frey AOK Ebersberg
Martin Buchner EVS

Moritz Fischer

Stefan Gruber

Hermann Lockert

Michael Backa

Artur Kammerer EVS
Dirk Friedrich

Hartmuth Averes-Neumann
Benedikt Hellmich
Benjamin Oswald

Benedikt Janssen-Tapken
Laurin Mensch

Alexander Albrecht

Moritz Pansegran

Joachim Pansegram

Mark Fisher

Oswald Lambacher ROCK ANTENNE
Felix Schmidt

Matthias Nicklas

Lars Steidle

Frank Fassbender

Robert Pauker

Simon Paster

Lukas Pauker

Marc Ahammer

Harald Mensch

© 2024 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH

1962
1969
2000
2003
2003
1955
1987
1980

1968
1971
1971
1967
1974
1967
1962

1965
1966
1964

2007
2007
2000
1970
2003
1967
1968
1966
1999
1963
1969
1964
1969
2007
2005
1971

1972

£ £ £ £ £ £ g2 £ £ £ g £ 2 £ g g2 g g T2 g £ £ 2T £ KT KT 2T 2T 2222 2 2 20K

00:33:45
00:33:49
00:33:52
00:33:55
00:34:10
00:34:14
00:34:27
00:34:30
00:34:32
00:34:33
00:34:34
00:34:34
00:34:37
00:34:54
00:34.58
00:35:17
00:35:22
00:35:33
00:35:41
00:35:50
00:35:52
00:36:17
00:36:17
00:36:23
00:36:34
00:36:39
00:36:41
00:36:53
00:36:56
00:37:04
00:37:06
00:37:12
00:37:40
00:37:43
00:37:44
00:37:44
00:37:47

00:37:52
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6. Ebersberger Stadtlauf 2016

6km - Lauf - 05.06.2016 - Ebersberg me. e
SCI5-E
103 163 Markus eichner EVS 1987 M 00:37:54
104 274 Simone Goos 1986 M 00:37:55
105 245 Peter Schwarz 1958 M 00:37:58
106 73 Hans Baumgartner Béackerei HASI 1961 M 00:38:10
107 85 Stefanie Weerasinghe Béackerei HASI 1988 M 00:38:30
108 101 Lutz Bohme 1954 M 00:38:35
109 106 Felix Pecher 2003 M 00:38:59
110 114 Michael Wagner EVS 2006 M 00:39:04
111 103 Stefan Baumgértner 1976 M 00:39:15
112 221 Fabian Schiegl 2002 M 00:39:22
113 61 Gerhard Bachmaier 1975 M 00:39:32
114 315 Manfred Pfleger 1956 M 00:39:38
115 215 Thomas Weinhart Mittelschule Ebersberg 1998 M 00:39:40
116 207 Charly Bengl TSV Ostermiinchen Fussball 1965 M 00:40:07
117 88 Max Reind! Béckerei HASI 1993 M 00:40:28
118 27 David Schirmer TSV Grafing Volleyball 1986 M 00:40:42
119 331 Leander Gaschik 2004 M 00:40:55
120 145 Andreas Maier EVS 1969 M 00:40:57
121 349 Collin Balogh M 00:41:17
122 65 Reinhard Plattner Béckerei HASI 1957 M 00:41:34
123 341 Johann Mayer M 00:42:18
124 23 Christian Zeisel Stadt Ebersberg 1985 M 00:42:29
125 305 Christoph Backa 1963 M 00:42:52
126 241 Andreas Fleischer 1968 M 00:43:43
127 332 Ninan Gaschik 2002 M 00:44:29
128 30 Markus Setzer SALTO Grafing 1994 M 00:44:33
129 183 Christoph Burzelener 1990 M 00:45:24
130 247 Adrian Meyer 1944 M 00:45:36
131 284 Rudi Bichimeier 1961 M 00:45:46
132 355 Maxi Hellmich M 00:46:12
133 26 Lovis Fischer 2004 M 00:46:16
134 185 Karlheinz Fruth EVS 1960 M 00:46:33
135 391 Hans - Ludwig Knauer 1942 M 00:46:43
136 257 Martin Oswald 1972 M 00:50:54
137 265 Angela Fichtl 1970 M 00:51:26
138 281 Dieter Berberich M 00:51:27
139 312 Luis Wargler 2009 M 00:51:29
140 47 Tim Ebert OBA Ebersberg 1977 M 00:52:04
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6. Ebersberger Stadtlauf 2016

6km - Lauf - 05.06.2016 - Ebersberg

142
143
144

146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

188
201
279
278
138
171
48

134
202
128
204
133
129
112
119
177

52
54
175
120
50
151
170

Rudolf Bohm
Thitinan B6hm

Sven Wederhake
Thomas Huber
Michael Obermaier
Sebastian Gruber
Werner Huber
Rudolf Niedermeier
Uwe Peters
Johannes Seck

Adi Kuigele

Martin Niederlechner
Erich Sedimeier

Kai Peter Von Moller
Ernst Westermaier
Robert Boek
Karlheinz Schmidt - Poepke
Florian Spranger
Benno Lex

Manfred Bachmeier
Armin Winter
Thomas Mahler
Josef Neubauer

Ludwig Gutscher
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EVS
EVS
OBA Ebersberg

EVS

EVS

EVS
EVS
EVS
EVS
EVS

OBA Ebersberg
OBA Ebersberg
EVS
EVS
OBA Ebersberg
EVS
EVS

545

eitrmesssY® e

1953
1982
1976
1979
2006
1953
1960
1956
1957
1980
1962
1966
1961
1973
1964
1965
1939
1973
1957
1959
1972
1982
1955
1970

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ 2 2 2 £ 22 2 £ 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 £

de

00:52:26
00:52:26
00:55:00
00:55:01
00:55:27
00:55:42
00:56:17
00:57:58
00:57:59
01:00:22
01:00:24
01:04:48
01:04:49
01:06:38
01:06:43
01:06:56
01:07:53
01:13:52
01:14:25
01:15:26
01:17:57
01:18:41
01:20:25
01:20:28
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